
2019 Buffalo Run - 5 Mile Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Johnny Rutford         M2529         1/14    4:59       24:52
2     Nolan Zimmer           M2529         2/14    5:06       25:29
3     Eric Noel              M3034         1/26    5:21       26:42
4     Matthew Cornell        M2529         3/14    5:24       26:56
5     Tim Meyer              M3539         1/16    5:24       26:57
6     Kyle Allen             M1624         1/15    5:29       27:21
7     John Cleary            M1624         2/15    5:31       27:34
8     Andrew Jacob           M3034         2/26    5:32       27:40
9     Keegan Oldani          M1624         3/15    5:33       27:45
10    Tom Nichols            M3539         2/16    5:40       28:17
11    Ryan Regnier           M4044         1/21    5:51       29:14
12    Joseph Dustin          M0115          1/5    5:53       29:22
13    Ivan Ivanov            M4549         1/32    5:55       29:33
14    Anthony Schutz         M4044         2/21    5:59       29:53
15    Ryan Hatt              M3539         3/16    6:02       30:06
16    Mary Noel              F2529         1/21    6:05       30:21
17    Austin Baade           M1624         4/15    6:06       30:29
18    Shawn Nagel            M2529         4/14    6:07       30:35
19    Mark Holmes            M4549         2/32    6:11       30:52
20    Cheto Cerda            M3034         3/26    6:12       30:59
21    Kenneth Knoop          M3034         4/26    6:14       31:08
22    Jason Schmaderer       M4549         3/32    6:19       31:33
23    Adrian Brandt          M3034         5/26    6:22       31:47
24    Anna Dilley            F2529         2/21    6:22       31:48
25    Zachary Harris         M1624         5/15    6:22       31:48
26    Jacob Hanseling        M3034         6/26    6:23       31:53
27    Craig Christians       M5559         1/18    6:27       32:11
28    Spencer Glynn          M2529         5/14    6:28       32:17
29    Alvin Sueper           M4549         4/32    6:28       32:18
30    Eric Brannon           M1624         6/15    6:32       32:37
31    Darin Schlake          M4549         5/32    6:34       32:47
32    Brian Kelley           M6064         1/11    6:34       32:50
33    Jackson Fischer        M1624         7/15    6:41       33:22
34    Michelle Schmidt       F4044         1/34    6:42       33:26
35    Brian Bergt            M5559         2/18    6:43       33:31
36    Brent Wilson           M4044         3/21    6:43       33:32
37    Dameon Bickham         M3539         4/16    6:43       33:33
38    Joni Williamson        F4044         2/34    6:45       33:45
39    Jordan Duncan          M3539         5/16    6:46       33:48
40    Nick Steinke           M4044         4/21    6:46       33:50
41    Lynette Ivanov         F4549         1/36    6:47       33:51
42    Brooks Hitt            M4044         5/21    6:47       33:55
43    Amy McCracken          F4549         2/36    6:50       34:06
44    Phillip Herzog         M3034         7/26    6:51       34:11
45    Katie Klug             F2529         3/21    6:52       34:19
46    Nathan Nickeson        M1624         8/15    6:53       34:21
47    Eric Williams          M4044         6/21    6:53       34:23
48    Kirk Raymond           M3539         6/16    6:54       34:30
49    Kason Jurgena          M1624         9/15    6:54       34:30
50    Colton Meyers          M3034         8/26    6:55       34:32
51    Jacob Henderson        M2529         6/14    6:55       34:35
52    Brett Daugherty        M5559         3/18    6:56       34:38
53    Brian Cook             M5054         1/20    6:57       34:45
54    Billy Petracek         M3034         9/26    6:59       34:52
55    Greg Hanel             M4549         6/32    6:59       34:52
56    Jonah Reynolds         M0115          2/5    6:59       34:54
57    Samuel Brannon         M0115          3/5    6:59       34:55
58    J R Savala             M5054         2/20    7:00       34:56
59    Mark Patton            M5559         4/18    7:01       35:05
60    Eric Kielian           M2529         7/14    7:02       35:08
61    Kim Kaliff             M5559         5/18    7:07       35:31
62    Robert Garcia          M6064         2/11    7:08       35:40
63    Taylor Adams           M2529         8/14    7:09       35:42
64    Justin Lawrie          M2529         9/14    7:10       35:48
65    Mike Kuckta            M5559         6/18    7:12       35:59
66    Ryan Loocl             M3034        10/26    7:13       36:03
67    Brian Harrifeld        M6064         3/11    7:13       36:04
68    Tim Farmer             M4549         7/32    7:15       36:12
69    Matt Acton             M4549         8/32    7:16       36:16
70    Dave Sutej             M5054         3/20    7:17       36:21
71    Travis Green           M4549         9/32    7:17       36:22
72    Simeon Bukacek         M4549        10/32    7:17       36:25
73    Wanda Essink           F5559         1/17    7:18       36:28
74    Sarah Janiak           F3539         1/38    7:19       36:31
75    Trevor Hinn            M2529        10/14    7:20       36:36
76    Corey Russman          M4549        11/32    7:21       36:41
77    Harrison Frye          M0115          4/5    7:21       36:41
78    David Coleman          M6064         4/11    7:22       36:46
79    Maureen Larsen         F4549         3/36    7:22       36:48
80    Kimberley Jungck       F5559         2/17    7:22       36:50
81    Melanie Johnson        F3539         2/38    7:22       36:50
82    Lexi Woita             F2529         4/21    7:26       37:09
83    Dustin Ahrens          M1624        10/15    7:28       37:16
84    David Holding          M5054         4/20    7:28       37:20
85    Mary Amen              F5559         3/17    7:31       37:31
86    Morgan McCafferty      F1624          1/6    7:32       37:40
87    Paul Brinkman          M4549        12/32    7:33       37:41
88    Colby Dolan            M3034        11/26    7:35       37:54
89    Brian Hippe            M3034        12/26    7:37       38:04
90    Stephen Henrichsen     M5559         7/18    7:38       38:08
91    Larry Kohmetscher      M6064         5/11    7:38       38:09
92    Jay Storz              M4549        13/32    7:39       38:11
93    Gerrit Guenther        M3539         7/16    7:40       38:16
94    Joe Ebmeier            M3539         8/16    7:40       38:16
95    Terry Pramberg         M5054         5/20    7:40       38:17
96    Jeffrey Krivohlavek    M3034        13/26    7:40       38:20
97    Josh Morgan            M4044         7/21    7:41       38:21
98    Samuel Thiele          M2529        11/14    7:41       38:21
99    Kim Vacek              F4044         3/34    7:44       38:40
100   Kristi Casady          F4044         4/34    7:45       38:41
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101   Erin Scheffert         F3539         3/38    7:45       38:42
102   Hannah Johnson         F2529         5/21    7:45       38:43
103   David Solheim          M3034        14/26    7:45       38:44
104   Tyson Poskochil        M4044         8/21    7:48       38:57
105   Dustin Giddings        M3034        15/26    7:48       38:58
106   Sue Hartman            F5054         1/17    7:49       39:04
107   Robert Borer           M6064         6/11    7:49       39:05
108   Erin Dempsey           F3539         4/38    7:50       39:07
109   Rochelle Mallett       F3539         5/38    7:50       39:09
110   Marcus Goeschel        M4044         9/21    7:51       39:13
111   Kristi Newcomb         F5559         4/17    7:51       39:15
112   Randy Horst            M5054         6/20    7:52       39:20
113   Vidya Davuluri         M4549        14/32    7:53       39:22
114   Jennifer Lienemann     F4549         4/36    7:53       39:24
115   Matthew Olberding      M4549        15/32    7:53       39:25
116   Chris Huber            M3034        16/26    7:54       39:26
117   Emma Cornell           F2529         6/21    7:56       39:36
118   Justin Swanson         M3034        17/26    7:57       39:45
119   David Berkowitz        M5559         8/18    7:57       39:45
120   Lisa Farmer            F4549         5/36    7:58       39:48
121   Marisa McClintock      F2529         7/21    7:59       39:51
122   Brent Kinsey           M5559         9/18    8:01       40:03
123   Ladonna Little Elk     F3034         1/26    8:02       40:10
124   Mitch Jones            M4549        16/32    8:03       40:11
125   John Schoneweis        M5054         7/20    8:03       40:14
126   Nancy Asselin          F5559         5/17    8:04       40:16
127   Jeff Bauman            M4549        17/32    8:05       40:22
128   Christopher Steinke    M3539         9/16    8:05       40:22
129   Edmond Liu             M1624        11/15    8:05       40:22
130   Alan Acoya             M1624        12/15    8:05       40:23
131   Justin Moore           M3539        10/16    8:05       40:23
132   Mark Campbell          M2529        12/14    8:06       40:27
133   James Nigh             M5559        10/18    8:06       40:29
134   Melissa Antinoro       F4549         6/36    8:07       40:32
135   Brad Penner            M5559        11/18    8:07       40:34
136   Shane Orth             M3034        18/26    8:08       40:37
137   Sydney Kobza           F3034         2/26    8:08       40:39
138   Daren Blythe           M5054         8/20    8:09       40:45
139   Rose Sutton            F5054         2/17    8:11       40:53
140   Brandy Escamilla       F3539         6/38    8:11       40:53
141   Amber McIntyre Aguirre F3539         7/38    8:11       40:53
142   Dawn Claus             F5054         3/17    8:15       41:12
143   Tedde Taege            M5054         9/20    8:16       41:20
144   Clark Potter           M5559        12/18    8:18       41:29
145   Steven Loftis          M6569         1/10    8:20       41:39
146   Caitlin Orth           F3034         3/26    8:20       41:40
147   Sara Stewart           F4044         5/34    8:22       41:49
148   Shelly Haller          F5054         4/17    8:23       41:54
149   Anna McDonald          F1624          2/6    8:24       41:57
150   Bob Ahrens             M4549        18/32    8:24       41:59
151   Michelle Bivens        F4044         6/34    8:25       42:01
152   Anna Jordan            F3539         8/38    8:25       42:05
153   Sara Lovell            F3034         4/26    8:28       42:16
154   James Haszard          M6569         2/10    8:28       42:16
155   Jeremy Murphy          M5054        10/20    8:28       42:17
156   Bob Reed               M6064         7/11    8:29       42:21
157   Laurie Horner          F5054         5/17    8:29       42:21
158   Becky Mantonya         F4549         7/36    8:29       42:25
159   Nicholas Harp          M1624        13/15    8:30       42:27
160   Emily Steenson         F3034         5/26    8:30       42:28
161   Raul Rodriguez         M5054        11/20    8:31       42:32
162   Bradley Raders         M2529        13/14    8:31       42:33
163   Mike Martin            M4044        10/21    8:31       42:34
164   Eva Lindahl            F4549         8/36    8:32       42:38
165   Sarah Lux              F3539         9/38    8:33       42:44
166   Michael Fallon         M3034        19/26    8:34       42:47
167   Timoree Klingler       F4044         7/34    8:34       42:49
168   Brian Gilliland        M5054        12/20    8:35       42:52
169   Mackenzie Nickolite    F0115          1/4    8:35       42:53
170   Angela McRoberts       F3539        10/38    8:36       42:56
171   Sue Wambaugh           F6064          1/5    8:36       42:56
172   Andrew Jewell          M4044        11/21    8:39       43:14
173   Jeff Carpenter         M4044        12/21    8:42       43:26
174   Caitlin Coulson        F2529         8/21    8:42       43:27
175   John Spencer           M5559        13/18    8:42       43:28
176   Peter Gangl            M5559        14/18    8:42       43:30
177   Brian Olson            M4549        19/32    8:43       43:32
178   Dylan Wilson           M3034        20/26    8:44       43:38
179   Susan Otradovsky       F4044         8/34    8:45       43:44
180   Cathy Tullis           F5559         6/17    8:45       43:45
181   Carrie Henrichs        F4549         9/36    8:46       43:47
182   Therese Liegl          F6064          2/5    8:46       43:49
183   Barb Ohnoutka          F5054         6/17    8:47       43:51
184   Amy Fabricus           F4549        10/36    8:48       43:57
185   Lisa Janssen           F4549        11/36    8:49       44:01
186   Praveen Gumudavalli    M4044        13/21    8:51       44:11
187   Dan Foy                M3034        21/26    8:53       44:24
188   Christine Weeks        F4044         9/34    8:53       44:24
189   David Kohrell          M5054        13/20    8:55       44:31
190   Tyler Goodrich         M3034        22/26    8:55       44:31
191   Warren Holt            M4549        20/32    8:55       44:33
192   Matthew Fritz          M3034        23/26    8:55       44:33
193   Doug Koebernick        M5054        14/20    8:56       44:36
194   Ashley Wilcox          F3539        11/38    8:56       44:36
195   Brian Larson           M4044        14/21    8:57       44:44
196   Jill Hattan            F3539        12/38    8:57       44:45
197   Tracey Doeden          M4549        21/32    8:57       44:45
198   Nicole Babcock         F3034         6/26    8:58       44:47
199   Sara Mayers            F2529         9/21    8:58       44:48
200   Annarose Steinke       F3539        13/38    8:58       44:50
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201   Amy Lehnert            F3539        14/38    9:00       45:00
202   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034         7/26    9:00       45:00
203   Gary Dougherty         M5054        15/20    9:01       45:04
204   Rebecca Gill-Rose      F4549        12/36    9:04       45:16
205   Janelle Arthur         F3539        15/38    9:04       45:17
206   Michael Mulligan       M5054        16/20    9:04       45:18
207   Terri Acton            F4044        10/34    9:05       45:21
208   Greg Payne             M3539        11/16    9:05       45:22
209   Lyndsey Harms          F3539        16/38    9:05       45:24
210   Tom Randa              M3539        12/16    9:06       45:30
211   Kaila Meals            F2529        10/21    9:07       45:31
212   Kent Endacott          M5054        17/20    9:07       45:31
213   Kurt Elder             M3539        13/16    9:07       45:35
214   Jocelyn Golden         F4044        11/34    9:08       45:38
215   Angela Burchett        F4044        12/34    9:10       45:46
216   Dawn Bringelson        F5054         7/17    9:11       45:52
217   Susan Sheridan-Statz   F5559         7/17    9:12       45:57
218   Aaron Holz             M4549        22/32    9:12       45:59
219   Wesley Farewell        M3034        24/26    9:13       46:02
220   Jenny Briseno          F4044        13/34    9:14       46:08
221   Erin Stokke            F3539        17/38    9:14       46:09
222   Eric Albenesius        M4044        15/21    9:16       46:17
223   Michael Heavican       M7074          1/5    9:16       46:19
224   Arun Pondicherry       M4549        23/32    9:17       46:24
225   Dayana Corredor        F4549        13/36    9:18       46:31
226   Francisco Souto        M4549        24/32    9:19       46:31
227   William Farewell       M6064         8/11    9:19       46:32
228   Sarah Droge            F3539        18/38    9:22       46:46
229   Jana Kohrell           F5054         8/17    9:22       46:46
230   Lisa Wenzl             F3539        19/38    9:22       46:48
231   Amy Ostermeyer         F4044        14/34    9:22       46:50
232   Katie Fletcher         F3539        20/38    9:23       46:52
233   Colleen Schoneweis     F4549        14/36    9:25       47:02
234   Brian Grier            M5054        18/20    9:26       47:07
235   Maureen Dreith         F4549        15/36    9:26       47:10
236   Deanna Ebmeier         F3539        21/38    9:27       47:12
237   Alicia Buller          F3034         8/26    9:27       47:14
238   Jill Stohs             F4044        15/34    9:28       47:16
239   Kim Mueller            F2529        11/21    9:28       47:18
240   Roger Feese            M4044        16/21    9:28       47:18
241   Alan Bottger           M6064         9/11    9:29       47:21
242   Kathryn Keller         F2529        12/21    9:29       47:21
243   Amy Frankforter        F4549        16/36    9:29       47:21
244   Kristin Runge          F3539        22/38    9:30       47:26
245   Eileen Hebets          F4549        17/36    9:30       47:30
246   Katie Bevins           F4044        16/34    9:30       47:31
247   Susan Thayer           F4549        18/36    9:31       47:32
248   Abby Wells             F3539        23/38    9:31       47:33
249   Bob Hosler             M6569         3/10    9:32       47:36
250   Marcelino Varona       M2529        14/14    9:32       47:38
251   Laci Reinke            F4044        17/34    9:32       47:40
252   Amber Fader            F4044        18/34    9:34       47:49
253   Abby Detweiler         F3034         9/26    9:35       47:52
254   Barton Moore           M5559        15/18    9:39       48:12
255   Jeff Bowden            M4044        17/21    9:39       48:15
256   Stephanie Herrick      F3034        10/26    9:40       48:16
257   Ward Williams          M5054        19/20    9:41       48:24
258   Lauren Dyer            F3034        11/26    9:46       48:47
259   Dan Hurlburt           M7074          2/5    9:47       48:53
260   Molly Mertz            F3034        12/26    9:50       49:08
261   Laura Fick             F3539        24/38    9:51       49:11
262   Jennifer Hamilton      F4044        19/34    9:52       49:20
263   Richard Bell           M1624        14/15    9:52       49:20
264   Richard Henriques      M5559        16/18    9:53       49:23
265   Mary Munter            F7074          1/3    9:54       49:26
266   Julie Speedlin         F5559         8/17    9:58       49:49
267   Janel Andreasen        F4549        19/36   10:00       49:56
268   Marty Ruskamp          M0115          5/5   10:00       50:00
269   Lacey Peters           F3034        13/26   10:01       50:05
270   Christie Petri         F5054         9/17   10:01       50:05
271   Kiran Poda             M4549        25/32   10:02       50:07
272   Patrick Poskochil      M3539        14/16   10:02       50:07
273   Les Wambaugh           M6064        10/11   10:03       50:13
274   Melissa Moore          F3034        14/26   10:04       50:19
275   Kelsey Mach            F2529        13/21   10:05       50:21
276   Renee Henrichs         F4044        20/34   10:05       50:24
277   Doug Schultz           M3539        15/16   10:06       50:26
278   Bonita Sharif          F4044        21/34   10:06       50:27
279   Brian Dickey           M4044        18/21   10:07       50:31
280   Catherine Ferguson     F4549        20/36   10:07       50:31
281   Dena Noe               F5054        10/17   10:07       50:32
282   Megan Neiles-Brasch    F4044        22/34   10:07       50:34
283   Anne Berke             F3034        15/26   10:07       50:35
284   Meghan Albenesius      F3539        25/38   10:07       50:35
285   Lisa Zaev              F3539        26/38   10:11       50:51
286   Reilly Grealish        F1624          3/6   10:11       50:51
287   Audra Hitz             F4044        23/34   10:12       50:57
288   Ben Hennecke           M4044        19/21   10:14       51:08
289   Crystal Bock Thiessen  F3539        27/38   10:14       51:08
290   Brooke David           F4044        24/34   10:14       51:09
291   Tory Hall              F2529        14/21   10:14       51:10
292   Lexy Quandt            F4044        25/34   10:16       51:18
293   Cara Anderson          F2529        15/21   10:18       51:27
294   Jordan Wagner          F3034        16/26   10:18       51:28
295   Anna Seniuc            F2529        16/21   10:21       51:43
296   Sydney Allen           F0115          2/4   10:22       51:49
297   Amy Cole               F4549        21/36   10:25       52:03
298   Amanda Baker           F3539        28/38   10:26       52:09
299   Jenna Kempkes          F1624          4/6   10:28       52:20
300   Diana Jacobsen         F4549        22/36   10:29       52:22
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301   Fred Heard             M4044        20/21   10:30       52:27
302   Sarah Eagan            F2529        17/21   10:31       52:35
303   Richard Couch          M6569         4/10   10:32       52:38
304   Richard Waller         M7579          1/3   10:32       52:40
305   Harriette Lococo       F6569          1/5   10:33       52:41
306   Lori Hemmett           F4549        23/36   10:33       52:45
307   Sarah Holmes           F5559         9/17   10:34       52:46
308   Angela O'Neal          F3539        29/38   10:35       52:51
309   Anthony Crebbin        M6569         5/10   10:36       53:00
310   Avery Fletcher         F0115          3/4   10:40       53:18
311   Ben Pair               M4549        26/32   10:43       53:34
312   Karen Knap             F6064          3/5   10:45       53:43
313   Martha Stoddard        F6064          4/5   10:45       53:45
314   Dana Gill              F3539        30/38   10:46       53:51
315   Jeff Niedbalski        M4549        27/32   10:48       53:59
316   Jennifer Thuelin       F4044        26/34   10:50       54:06
317   Amanda Swanson         F3034        17/26   10:51       54:12
318   Brooke Wimes           F3539        31/38   10:52       54:19
319   Jamie Bower            F3539        32/38   10:53       54:21
320   Srikant Jangala        M4549        28/32   10:53       54:24
321   Nancy Howard           F7074          2/3   10:54       54:27
322   Greg Welch             M5559        17/18   10:54       54:28
323   Melissa Neal           F4044        27/34   10:55       54:35
324   Julie Moore            F5559        10/17   11:01       55:02
325   Jocelyn Crabtree       F3034        18/26   11:01       55:05
326   Christina Mollo        F4044        28/34   11:03       55:12
327   Denise Drake           F4549        24/36   11:06       55:26
328   Heather Lauterbach     F4044        29/34   11:06       55:29
329   Eva Anderson           F0115          4/4   11:07       55:34
330   Blake Anderson         M4549        29/32   11:07       55:35
331   Patty Mundorf          F4549        25/36   11:08       55:39
332   Meghan Gibbons         F4044        30/34   11:08       55:39
333   Jamie Akins            F4044        31/34   11:08       55:40
334   Marlene Swanson        F6064          5/5   11:09       55:42
335   Joe Busse              M5559        18/18   11:10       55:50
336   Jeanne Dryburgh        F5559        11/17   11:12       55:59
337   Rachael Johnson        F2529        18/21   11:17       56:21
338   Katie Petersen         F3034        19/26   11:18       56:27
339   Ryan Drees             M3034        25/26   11:19       56:33
340   Janet Nuss             F4549        26/36   11:22       56:48
341   Keri Kriston           F3539        33/38   11:26       57:06
342   Jan McNally            F5559        12/17   11:28       57:16
343   Dave Fosbinder         M4549        30/32   11:33       57:41
344   Matt Mundorf           M4549        31/32   11:33       57:42
345   Tammie Mead            F4549        27/36   11:34       57:46
346   Richard Halvorsen      M7074          3/5   11:35       57:51
347   Cassy Blakely          F3034        20/26   11:37       58:05
348   Stacey Randall         F5559        13/17   11:42       58:27
349   Shelly Stitt           F3034        21/26   11:42       58:28
350   Megan Davis            F3034        22/26   11:42       58:29
351   Dorothy Endacott       F5054        11/17   11:44       58:38
352   Mike Olson             M6569         6/10   11:47       58:53
353   Joe Sweeney            M6569         7/10   11:48       58:57
354   Dick Hawley            M7074          4/5   12:01     1:00:03
355   Jenny Woods            F4044        32/34   12:03     1:00:13
356   Maia Kelly             F2529        19/21   12:04     1:00:17
357   Linda Bowers           F3034        23/26   12:05     1:00:23
358   Barbara Perry          F5559        14/17   12:06     1:00:26
359   Kay Petersen           F4549        28/36   12:06     1:00:28
360   Jared Maul             M1624        15/15   12:08     1:00:37
361   Jackie Maul            F5054        12/17   12:08     1:00:37
362   Christina Ensign       F1624          5/6   12:09     1:00:45
363   Craig Ruskamp          M3539        16/16   12:11     1:00:55
364   Amanda Holt            F3034        24/26   12:12     1:00:57
365   Katie Penas            F3539        34/38   12:14     1:01:10
366   Kate Martz             F3034        25/26   12:17     1:01:21
367   Mary Litt              F2529        20/21   12:17     1:01:25
368   Debra Larson           F4549        29/36   12:18     1:01:26
369   Stacy Wahl             F5054        13/17   12:18     1:01:26
370   Jennifer Landkamer     F4549        30/36   12:19     1:01:32
371   Maria Svoboda          F5054        14/17   12:19     1:01:32
372   Karina Schoengold      F4044        33/34   12:20     1:01:39
373   Sheri Downey           F6569          2/5   12:21     1:01:41
374   Herschel Ralston       M3034        26/26   12:28     1:02:18
375   Janice Beethe          F6569          3/5   12:35     1:02:55
376   Karen Layton           F5054        15/17   12:35     1:02:55
377   Shauna Green           F4549        31/36   12:46     1:03:47
378   Candace Grier          F5054        16/17   12:56     1:04:36
379   Scott Schwisow         M6064        11/11   12:59     1:04:54
380   Michael Ortiz          M7579          2/3   12:59     1:04:55
381   Joyce Tontegode        F5559        15/17   13:00     1:04:58
382   Barbara Chmelka        F4549        32/36   13:09     1:05:44
383   Drew Cromwell          M5054        20/20   13:09     1:05:45
384   Erin Greve             F2529        21/21   13:25     1:07:04
385   Connie Belt            WCHR           1/1   13:31     1:07:35
386   Beth Whitaker          F5559        16/17   13:33     1:07:43
387   Brandy Goeschel        F3539        35/38   13:33     1:07:44
388   Grace Larsen           F1624          6/6   13:36     1:07:56
389   Jeff Larsen            M4549        32/32   13:36     1:07:56
390   Stephen Brown          M4044        21/21   13:36     1:07:57
391   Gretchen Ritterlng     F4549        33/36   13:41     1:08:21
392   Carolyn Volkmer        F6569          4/5   13:45     1:08:43
393   Renae Ninneman         F3539        36/38   13:48     1:08:59
394   Eddra Ritta            F5559        17/17   13:55     1:09:34
395   Fred Chrastil          M7579          3/3   13:56     1:09:38
396   Marsha Busse           F5054        17/17   14:00     1:09:59
397   Jennifer Walsh         F4549        34/36   14:01     1:10:05
398   Jessica Forch          F3034        26/26   14:20     1:11:40
399   Phil Wolfe             M6569         8/10   14:22     1:11:48
400   Avery Pickering        M7074          5/5   14:23     1:11:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Mary Wolfe             F6569          5/5   14:42     1:13:29
402   Kristine Strand        F4549        35/36   14:48     1:13:58
403   Steffanie Kotik        F4044        34/34   15:01     1:15:02
404   Megan Hawley           F3539        37/38   15:23     1:16:53
405   Thomas Becker          M6569         9/10   15:25     1:17:03
406   Larry Devries          M6569        10/10   15:35     1:17:51
407   Alison Boyles          F3539        38/38   15:41     1:18:25
408   Macy Cisneros          F4549        36/36   15:41     1:18:25
409   Sylvia Wiegand         F7074          3/3   20:46     1:43:50
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